
YEAR: 2025-26 
MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 

Admission Fees: Rs 75,000/- Mode of payment online 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts &, Management Studies and Shantaben 

Sr.no 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 
Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No, 5. S. V. Road Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 

Date or payment: Wednesday, 18th June, 2025 to Saturday., 21st June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.) 

1 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/ 
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Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents). 
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Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counte 
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Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

Student 
Registration No 

3591400 

3554278 

CLASS: Master of Sports Management 

3748859 

3578708 

3810704 

3544334 

Merit List - I 

Student Full Name 

Hima Mettu 

Hitesh Shetty 

Subhiksha Singh 

Anand Shet 

Divyam Shah 

Sarvesh Bodke 

COMM ARTS 

N 

Marks Obtained 

504 

450 

Date : 17th June, 2025 

487 

486 

479 

474 

Total 
Marks 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Percentage 
% 

84.07 

81.7 

81.22 

80.94 

79.8 

79 
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10 

3801174 

3555468 

3740249 

3550341 

Total Students -

Jainam Deliwala 

Bharati Chitnavis 

Ravikumar Bhujanganath 

Sahil Kadam 

10 

COMA ARTS 
MALAD 

MUMBAI 
400084. AUTONOZ STONS 

S3ION 

439 

350 

459 

456 

600 

500 

600 

600 

78.55 

78.37 

76.45 

76 

sate 
Prof.(Dr.)Moushumi Dutta 
Principal 
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