Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

YEAR: 2025 - 26

Merit List - I

Date: 17th June, 2025

MERIT CATEGORY : OPEN

CLASS: Master of Sports Management

Admission Fees: Rs 75,000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: Wednesday, 18th June, 2025 to Saturday, 21st June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counte

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage %
1	3591400	Hima Mettu	504	600	84.07
2	3554278	Hitesh Shetty	450	600	81.7
3	3748859	Subhiksha Singh	487	600	81.22
4	3578708	Anand Shet	486	600	80.94
5	3810704	Divyam Shah	479	600	79.8
6	3544334	Sarvesh Bodke	474	600	79



7	3801174	Jainam Deliwala	439	600	78.55
8	3555468	Bharati Chitnavis	350	500	78.37
9	3740249	Ravikumar Bhujanganath	459	600	76.45
10	3550341	Sahil Kadam	456	600	76
	Total Students -	10			



Prof.(Dr.)Moushumi Dutta Principal